Course details

Coursetitle
Functional Skills Qualification in Mathematics (Entry 3)

Course code
Q00018945

Course date

Start: 18/09/24
End: 08/01/25

Number of classes
14 sessions

Timetable

Wed 18th Sep, 9:30 to 13:30
Wed 25th Sep, 9:30to 13:30
Wed 2nd Oct, 9:30 to 13:30
Wed 9th Oct, 9:30 to 13:30
Wed 16th Oct, 9:30 to 13:30
Wed 23rd Oct, 9:30 to 13:30
Wed 6th Nov, 9:30 to 13:30
Wed 13th Nov, 9:30to 13:30
Wed 20th Nov, 9:30 to 13:30
Wed 27th Nov, 9:30to 13:30
Wed 4th Dec, 9:30t0 13:30
Wed 11th Dec, 9:30 to 13:30
Wed 18th Dec, 9:30 to 13:30
Wed 8th Jan, 9:30 to 13:30

Tutor
Humera M ehrban

Fee:

Free



How you'll learn

You'l join asmall group of fellow learners for classes at the venue indicated. Some materials may be provided
inour virtual learning environment.

Got it!

In venue

Venue
Online

Level of study
E

Course overview

Take your maths skills to the next level to help you with work or study opportunities. Adult maths teaches you
practical numeracy skillsfor everyday life. This entry 3 functional skills maths course offers a practical way to
learn maths as an adult. Functional skills maths courses aren’t like studying maths at school. Y ou’ll learn maths
in context. Develop maths skills to face real-life situations such as organising your personal budget or applying
discounts when shopping. This entry 3 functional maths course is right for you if you want to enhance your
maths skills to work or study. It can help you learn essential maths skills employers ook for. Functional Skills
qualifications are free if you don't already have a GCSE in English or Maths at grades A*-C, or 4-9. We'll check
your level and any previous qualifications before you start. This ensures you are on the correct course.

What financial support isavailable?

We don't want anything to stand in your way when it comes to bringing Adult learning within reach so if
you need anything to support you to achieve your goals then speak to one of our education experts during
your enrolment journey. Most of our courses are government funded but if you don't qualify or need
alternative financial help to access them then let us know.

What other support isavailable?

All of our digital content, teaching and learning activities and assessments are designed to be accessible so
if you need any additional support you can discuss this with the education experts during your enrolment
journey and we will do all we can to make sure you have optimal access.
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